Agenda

Idaho State Capitol Commission
Idaho State Capitol Building, Flex Room WW 17, Boise, Idaho

December 15, 2010
9:30 a.m. —-12:00 p.m.

AHO,
APTTOL !

COMMISSION £

9:30 a.m. General Commission Business Chairman Andy Erstad
C.L. “Butch” Otter

GOVERNOR Approval of the Agenda
Andrew Erstad . .
420 Main Street, Suite 202 Approval of Meeting Minutes
Boise, ID 83702 . i
(208) 331.9031 September 22, 2010 Meeting
acerstad@erstadarchitects.com .
9:35 a.m.* to 9:55 a.m. Budget and Funding Issues
Stephen Hartgen, Ph.D.
1681 Wildflower Lane

Twin Falls, ID 83301 Revenue & Expenditure Reports Connie Smith
(208) 733-5790
Stephen_Hartgen@hotmail.com 9:55 a.m.* to 10:20 a.m. Capitol Restoration Updates
Evan Frasure i
2059 Butte Street Project Status Report Jan Frew
Pocatello, 1D 83201 State Street Update
(208) 238-8800 : o . . .
esfrasure@yahoo.com Status of ADA issue noted by Commission Youtz in the previous meeting
%%grses&r\‘/’;” 10:20 a.m.* to 10:50 a.m. Public Outreach, Art & Culture
Nampa, ID 83686 " ) ) )
(208) 467-1302 Aurts, History and Culture Committee Janet Gallimore
dycrow@msn.com e AHC Committee Report
Jeff Youtz !
Legislative Services Office 10:50 a.m. * to 11:40 a.m. Other / New Business

P.O. Box 83720
B"'f;éé?fgf_ii%%“ Review of the Capitol Commission Statutes Jeff Youtz
jyoutz@Iso.idaho.gov
) Extra Items from Capitol Rededication Ceremonies Teresa Luna
Janet Gallimore
State Historical Society
2205 E. Old Penitentiary 11:40 a.m.* Monthly Meeting Schedule
Boise, ID 83712
(208) 334-2682 . . L .
janet.gallimore@ishs.idaho.gov The regular meetings schedule may change with the draft legislation Chairman Erstad
The next meeting is tentatively scheduled for:
Steve Hanks
2702 S. Pasa Tiempo Way
Eagle, ID 83616 e March 15 (tentative) Flex Room WW 17, State Capitol
(208) 362-9821
steve.hanks@yahoo.com B E
12:00 p.m.* Adjourn Meeting
Teresa Luna
Commission Secretary i i
Department of Administration *Estimated Times
P.O. Box 83720
Boise, ID 83720-0003
(208) 332-1824
teresa.luna@adm.idaho.gov
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